
City of Corpus Christi Price Sheet

Sr. Buyer:  Cynthia Perez Upgrade to Fire Station Alerting

HGAC-RA05-21

Item Description Qty Cost Per Unit

1 ALGO IP POE Speakers 57 $823.37

2 Fire Station Touch Control Console Bundle 13 $3,245.40

3 Services - Max Remote Con 1 $5,380.00

4 Hardware - Max FS Gateway 1 $2,957.40

5 MAX On-site Con. Services 1 $2,995.00

6 Shipping 1 $1,523.48

7 Control by Web Ethernet 1 $900.00

8 Single Unit Rack Mount Option 1 $173.70

9 Radio Gateway Power Supply 1 $143.10

10 Hardware - Max Radio Gateway 1 $99.00

11 DIN Rail Mounts 1 $13.50

12 Distribution Blocks 1 $11.70

Zetron, Inc.

Redmond, WA

Total



Upgrade to Fire Station Alerting

HGAC-RA05-21

Total

$46,932.00

$42,190.20

$5,380.00

$2,957.40

$2,995.00

$1,523.48

$900.00

$173.70

$143.10

$99.00

$13.50

$11.70

$103,319.08

Zetron, Inc.

Redmond, WA


