Price Sheet Upgrade to Fire HGAC-RA05-2<sup>-</sup>

			Zetr	
			Redm	
Item	Description	Qty	Cost Per Unit	
1	ALGO IP POE Speakers	57	\$823.37	
2	Fire Station Touch Control Console Bundle	13	\$3,245.40	
3	Services - Max Remote Con	1	\$5,380.00	
4	Hardware - Max FS Gateway	1	\$2,957.40	
5	MAX On-site Con. Services	1	\$2,995.00	
6	Shipping	1	\$1,523.48	
7	Control by Web Ethernet	1	\$900.00	
8	Single Unit Rack Mount Option	1	\$173.70	
9	Radio Gateway Power Supply	1	\$143.10	
10	Hardware - Max Radio Gateway	1	\$99.00	
11	DIN Rail Mounts	1	\$13.50	
12	Distribution Blocks	1	\$11.70	
	Total			

Station Alerting

on, Inc.			
ond, WA			
Total			
\$46,932.00			
\$42,190.20			
\$5,380.00			
\$2,957.40			
\$2,995.00			
\$1,523.48			
\$900.00			
\$173.70			
\$143.10			
\$99.00			
\$13.50			
\$11.70			
\$103,319.08			